
LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - Print-1, 2 & 3 2016/2017

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Paul Cowan Advanced 373 22 STHCC

John Collier Advanced 86 20 FSC

Alan Cameron Advanced 406 14 FH

Ray Wilson Advanced 25 12 SCC

David Roberts Advanced 352 10 F

Tim Gartside Advanced 81 8 TC

Brenda Gillett Advanced 255 8 TC

Eddie Garside Advanced 58 4 H

David McGuire Advanced 162 4 H

Kevin Simpson Advanced 412 4 H

Matt Roskell Advanced 1 2 C

Paul West Advanced 355 2 C

Christine Storey Intermediate 408 26 FFT

Terry O'Neill Intermediate 369 14 TTC

Lesley Roberts Intermediate 353 10 SC

Susan Lavelle Intermediate 401 8 S

Tony Daniels Beginner 409 24 FSHC

Joan Holden Beginner 379 18 FTC

Simon Graham Beginner 416 8 S

Ann Crofts Beginner 155 6 T

Andrew Daniels Beginner 414 4 H

Rachel Daniels Beginner 415 2 C

COLOUR PRINT LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - Print-1, 2 & 3 2016/2017

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Alan Cameron Advanced 406 18 FS

Paul Cowan Advanced 373 14 FH

Tim Gartside Advanced 81 14 ST

David Roberts Advanced 352 14 ST

Valerie Fillingham Advanced 221 10 F

Peter Guy Advanced 4 6 T

Kevin Simpson Advanced 412 4 H

Jean Gregson Advanced 235 2 C

Phil Hodson Advanced 279 2 C

Matt Roskell Advanced 1 2 C

Christine Storey Intermediate 408 22 FSH

Lesley Roberts Intermediate 353 10 F

Susan Lavelle Intermediate 401 6 T

Tony Daniels Beginner 409 10 F

Joan Holden Beginner 379 10 F

MONO PRINT LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - Print-1, 2 & 3 2016/2017

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Richard O'Meara Advanced 362 38 FFTHHCC

Gillian O'Meara Advanced 363 36 STHHHHHC

Alan Storey Advanced 238 24 FTHCC

Phil Hodson Advanced 279 16 SCCCC

Paul West Advanced 355 14 SHC

Paul Cowan Advanced 373 2 C

Ann Rhodes Advanced 375 2 C

Matt Roskell Advanced 1 2 C

Susan Lavelle Intermediate 401 18 FS

Christine Storey Intermediate 408 16 FT

Ann Crofts Beginner 155 22 FFC

Tony Daniels Beginner 409 8 S

Simon Graham Beginner 416 8 S

NATURE PRINT LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - PDI-1, 2 & 3 2016/2017

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Alan Duggan Advanced 396 28 FFHCC

Alan Cameron Advanced 406 22 FSH

Ray Wilson Advanced 25 14 HHHC

Phil Hodson Advanced 279 12 TT

Jean Gregson Advanced 235 10 TH

Paul Scudder Advanced 332 10 SC

Kevin Simpson Advanced 412 8 S

Tim Gartside Advanced 81 6 HC

David Roberts Advanced 352 4 CC

Valerie Fillingham Advanced 221 4 CC

Michael Kay Advanced 410 4 H

Paul Cowan Advanced 373 4 H

Paul West Advanced 355 2 C

Lesley Roberts Intermediate 353 28 FSHCCC

Clive Joyner Intermediate 377 22 FFC

Keith Clark Intermediate 325 14 ST

Terry O'Neill Intermediate 369 14 ST

Christine Storey Intermediate 408 6 T

Chris Sanderson Intermediate 220 2 C

Susan Lavelle Intermediate 401 2 C

Tony Money Beginner 280 22 FSH

Tony Daniels Beginner 409 14 ST

Janette Prior Beginner 359 12 FC

Craig Bevington Beginner 417 10 F

Bernard Wrigley Beginner 358 8 TC

Peter Seddon Beginner 264 8 S

Simon Graham Beginner 416 2 C

COLOUR PDI LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - PDI-1, 2 & 3 2016/2017

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Tim Gartside Advanced 81 32 FFTT

David Roberts Advanced 352 16 SS

David McGuire Advanced 162 12 SCC

John Forrest Advanced 243 10 F

Phil Hodson Advanced 279 4 H

Kevin Simpson Advanced 412 4 H

Alan Cameron Advanced 406 2 C

Jean Gregson Advanced 235 2 C

Alistair Parker Advanced 74 2 C

Jim Wacey Advanced 372 2 C

Paul West Advanced 355 2 C

Clive Joyner Intermediate 377 20 FF

Keith Clark Intermediate 325 16 FT

Susan Lavelle Intermediate 401 12 SH

Christine Storey Intermediate 408 10 SC

Terry O'Neill Intermediate 369 6 T

Tony Money Beginner 280 20 FSC

Craig Bevington Beginner 417 10 F

Tony Daniels Beginner 409 8 S

Peter Seddon Beginner 264 6 T

Bernard Wrigley Beginner 358 6 T

MONO PDI LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - PDI-1, 2 & 3 2016/2017

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Richard O'Meara Advanced 362 38 FFSHHC

Alan Storey Advanced 238 34 FSTHHC

Ann Rhodes Advanced 375 20 TTHCC

Gillian O'Meara Advanced 363 16 SHCC

Phil Hodson Advanced 279 10 TCC

Paul Cowan Advanced 373 6 HC

Steve Cushing Advanced 298 4 CC

John Forrest Advanced 243 2 C

Kevin Simpson Advanced 412 2 C

Paul West Advanced 355 2 C

Christine Storey Intermediate 408 30 FFF

Clive Joyner Intermediate 377 8 S

Susan Lavelle Intermediate 401 8 S

Keith Clark Intermediate 325 8 TC

Terry O'Neill Intermediate 369 6 T

Lesley Roberts Intermediate 353 2 C

Tony Money Beginner 280 30 FFF

Janette Prior Beginner 359 14 ST

Bernard Wrigley Beginner 358 8 S

Simon Graham Beginner 416 2 C

NATURE PDI LEAGUE


